
101 North Main Street
Winston-Salem, NC 27101City of Winston-Salem

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 123-0341 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:9/1/2023 City Council

On agenda: Final action:9/18/2023 9/18/2023

Title: Consideration of Items Related to an Agreement for Construction of Truist Stadium MLB Upgrades
with Frank L. Blum Construction Company/WC Construction Company - $5,144,211 (Northwest Ward)

Resolution Authorizing an Agreement with Frank L. Blum Construction Company/WC Construction
Company, a Joint Venture for Construction of Truist Stadium MLB Upgrades at a Guaranteed
Maximum Price (Northwest Ward)

Ordinance Amending the Annual Appropriations and Tax Levy Ordinance for the City of Winston-
Salem, North Carolina for the Fiscal Year 2023-2024

Ordinance Amending the Project Budget Ordinance for the Fiscal Year 2023-2024

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. CARF - Truist Stadium GMP, 2. RES - Truist Stadium GMP, 3. AATLO - MLB Upgrades Project, 4.
PBO - Truist Stadium Construction Contract, 5. Exhibit A - Workforce Demographics - Truist Stadium
MLB Upgrades

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council9/18/2023 1

Committee Recommends ApprovalFinance Committee9/12/2023 1

City of Winston-Salem Printed on 7/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

